
COMANCHE COUNTY  
SPRING LIVESTOCK SHOW 

Updated Schedule 
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16 

Noon All cattle entries due online 
All swine entries due online 
All sheep entries due online 
All goat entries due online 

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 19 
7:30 a.m.
8 a.m.
9 a.m. 

Dairy in place  
Cattle in place, Heifer registration papers due to be checked at show office
Dairy Judging, Dairy Showmanship
Immediately following Dairy Show, Market Steer judging, followed by Prospect 
Steers, Heifers, Beef Showmanship, Pre-Junior Mini Hereford Show, Cattle Fitting
Scholarship Interviews
All Swine in place
Barrow weigh-in, Gilt check-in, Animals will be called by school for weigh-in.  

4 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5 p.m.  

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 20 
8 a.m. Gilt judging followed by Barrows, Swine Showmanship

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 21 

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 23 
8 a.m. 
9 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 
12 p.m. 
4 p.m. 
4:30 p.m. 
5 p.m.  

Round Robin Showmanship Registration
Round Robin Showmanship Contest
Mandatory Sale Exhibitor Meeting
Award Luncheon
Buyers Reception, Exhibitors Reception
All Grand and Reserve Grand exhibits on display
Premium Sale 

8 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

3 p.m.  

Sheep and Goats move in
Sheep and Goats weigh-in and classifying
Doe Goat judging followed by Wether Goats, Goat Showmanship, Ewes, Wether 
Lambs, Sheep Showmanship
All Sale Selection Papers due to show staff

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 22 
10 a.m.
10:30  a.m.  

Livestock Judging Registration
Livestock Judging Contest




